

PRESS RELEASE

Wolters Kluwer Announces Antonin Faury as Vice President of Business Development and M&A for Legal & Regulatory Solutions

(June 8, 2015) — Wolters Kluwer Legal & Regulatory Solutions has appointed Antonin Faury Vice President of Business Development and M&A. In this position, Mr. Faury will support Wolters Kluwer's strategy in serving legal and compliance professionals and lead the division's portfolio management activities globally.

A seasoned professional with over 17 years' experience, Mr. Faury joins Wolters Kluwer from Henry Schein, where he served as Director of Corporate Business Development and led business expansion through a series of acquisitions and partnerships. Earlier in his career, he also held leadership positions at CA Technologies as Director of Corporate Development; at Lehman Brothers in its Investment Banking Division; and as a consultant for both Deloitte Consulting and KPMG Peat Marwick.

Stacey Caywood, CEO of Wolters Kluwer Legal & Regulatory Solutions, said: "I am very pleased to have someone with Antonin's extensive experience in global business development, finance, execution, and operations integration to further advance our strategy."

"I'm honored to join Wolters Kluwer and look forward to further advancing our business development activities in the U.S. and Europe, pursuing attractive segments and opportunities in serving legal, corporate and compliance professionals," Mr. Faury said.

About Wolters Kluwer

Wolters Kluwer is a global leader in professional information services. Professionals in the areas of legal, business, tax, accounting, finance, audit, risk, compliance and healthcare rely on Wolters Kluwer's market leading information-enabled tools and software solutions to manage their business efficiently, deliver results to their clients, and succeed in an ever more dynamic world.

Wolters Kluwer reported 2014 annual revenues of €3.7 billion. The group serves customers in over 170 countries, and employs over 19,000 people worldwide. The company is headquartered in Alphen aan den Rijn, the Netherlands.

Wolters Kluwer shares are listed on Euronext Amsterdam (WKL) and are included in the AEX and Euronext 100 indices. Wolters Kluwer has a sponsored Level 1 American Depositary Receipt program. The ADRs are traded on the over-the-counter market in the U.S. (WTKWY).

For more information about our products and organization, visit www.wolterskluwer.com, follow @Wolters_Kluwer on Twitter, like us on Facebook, follow us on LinkedIn, or follow WoltersKluwerComms on YouTube.

Media

Leslie Bonacum Wolters Kluwer Legal & Regulatory Solutions t + 1 847 267 7153 leslie.bonacum@wolterskluwer.com Investors/Analysts
Meg Geldens
Investor Relations
t + 31 (0)172 641 407
ir@wolterskluwer.com